Biedermeiertalrundfahrt 2013

21.07.2013

Kategorie Junioren/Amateure

65km/25Rdn

Pl.  Nr Name

1 34 CSENAR Christian

2 9 FUCHS Johann

3 44 VANDELLI Maurizio

4 19 MAIR Thomas

5 35 DUNSER Lukas

6 1 WILLINGER Markus

7 24 MASTALLER Stefan

8 4 SPITZER Martin

9 2 FRITZ Alexander

10 48 STINDL Stephan

11 8 WIENEROITHER Matthias

12 41 PETZ Franz

13 46 RATKIC Robin

14 28 KASPERA Christoph

15 36 POSPISIL Jan

16 47 FASSL Mario

17 13 HOPFGARTNER Paul

18 32 REINPRECHT Michael

19 16 ZOUFAL Roland

20 11 VOLLMANN Mario

21 18 HUBER Marcel

22 3 GOSSLER Clemens

23 49 TAFERNER Stefan

24 29 ZAUNER Teimuraz

25 17 HALBMAYR Hannes

26 14 FORTHUBER Andreas

27 7 HASLINGER Hans-Peter

28 23 FUHRER Alexander

29 40 GRUBER Thomas

30 15 FORTHUBER Franz

31 37 STOCKER Johannes
DNF 45 DYCZEK Felix
DNF 6 BRANDSTATTER Martin
DNF 30 FRIEDRICH Dieter
DNF 20 PICHLER Peter
DNS 5 BERNDL David
DNS 10 TAUCHER Johann
DNS 12 EBNER Daniel
DNS 21 STUMMER Fabian
DNS 22 REINPRECHT Georg
DNS 25 HELIS Ludek
DNS 26 HYNEK Matous
DNS 27 VIK Pavel
DNS 31 HUBL Michael
DNS 33 RAE Robin
DNS 38 HAYES Joshua
DNS 39 OSBELT Thomas
DNS 42 SAMMER Gregor
DNS 43 TAUCHER Jorg

Rennleiter: TEIGL Klaus/LRV NO

Kat
M Am
MMI
M Am
MMI
M Am
M Am
M Jun
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Jun
M Jun
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Am
MMI
M Jun
M Am
M Jun
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Jun
M Jun
M Am
M Jun

M Jun
M Jun
M Am
MMI
M Jun
M M Il
M Jun
M Jun
M Am
M Jun
M Jun
M Jun
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Am
M Am

Zeit: 1:38:48min

UCI-Code
AUT19800312
AUT19680515

ITA19640809
AUT19710312
AUT19870616
AUT19730716
AUT19950407
AUT19920501
AUT19890827
AUT19751015
AUT19910507
AUT19780425
AUT19950905
GER19950118
AUT19741028
AUT19760727
AUT19900128
AUT19780304
AUT19840801
AUT19710215
AUT19960910
AUT19681109
AUT19960302

UCl19810410
AUT19800208
AUT19880910
AUT19750602
AUT19961107
AUT19960323
AUT19880910
GER19950918

AUT19960516
AUT19960611
AUT19700613
AUT19690112
AUT19960221
AUT19530520
AUT19961228
AUT19960321
AUT19691123
CZE19960519
CZE19960716
CZE19950405
AUT19710111
AUT19790403
USA19880309
AUT19880115
AUT19850127
AUT19760715

BL
NO
Stmk
Stmk
00
NO
NO
Wien
Stmk
Stmk
Wien
00
NO
Stmk
NO
NO
00
Stmk
Shg
Stmk
00
Stmk
Stmk
NO
00
Shg
00
Wien
NO
Shg

Stmk
00
Stmk
00
00
Stmk
Tirol
00
NO

Schnitt: 39,47 km/h

Verein

UNION Cycling Team

ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling
Team Epoint ARBO Volksb.
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
UNION Cycling Team

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
RLM Wien

ARBO at2steel Bruck/Mur
ARBO at2steel Bruck/Mur
RC Maroitalia Racing Team

ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirch.
JUFA Junior C. Team Graz
Team Baier Landshut/GER
UNION Cycling Team
UNION Cycling Team
OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr
Team Epoint ARBO Volksb.
RC ARBO Hallein

ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling

RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
ARBO at2steel Bruck/Mur
ASVO Volksbank Birkfeld
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
RC ARBO SK Voest

RC ARBO Hallein

ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED

RLM Wien
NO RadUnion
RC ARBO Hallein

VC Ratisbona Regensburg/GER

JUFA Junior C. Team Graz

ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED

Team Epoint ARBO Volksb.
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED

ASVO Radl-Eck Cycling
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
SKC TUFO Prostejov/CZE
SKC TUFO Prostejov/CZE
SKC TUFO Prostejov/CZE
Team Epoint ARBO Volksb.
TREK Mountainbiker.at

VC sonntagsfahrer Leondin
VC sonntagsfahrer Leondin
TREK Mountainbiker.at

RV ESR Racing RADFUCHS

Zeit
1:38:48
1:38:50
1:39:28

1:39:44

1:41:48
-1Rde
-1Rde
-1Rde
-1Rde
-1Rde
-1Rde
-2Rdn
-2Rdn
-2Rdn



Biedermeiertalrundfahrt 2013
21.07.2013

Kategorie M Ul7/Frauen-Juniorinnen

39km/15Rdn

Pl.  Nr Name

1 125 GAMPER Patrick

2 104 GRUBER Julian

3 110 STEINDLER Julian

4 130 GURSCH Georg

5 122 * FRIEDRICH Marco

6 109 NEUHAUSER Marcel

7 131 WAIBEL Christian
8 102 WAGNEDER Johannes
9 107 * WILDAUER Markus
10 103 GRASL Patrick
11 126 * KONIG Christian
12 108 * STEINER Maximilian
13 115 * STIDL Timo

14 111 REITER Stefan
15 124 * NEUMANN Lukas

16 128 * HOFFMANN Tristan
17 117 * OSWALD Jakob

18 101 * SZVETECZ Sebastian
19 116 * BAUER Clemens
20 112 VOGRIN Frederick
21 149 * SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin
22 148 * SCHWEINBERGER Christina
23 113 * EDELBAUER Tobias
24 123 GSPANDL Jan

25 150 * RIEBENBAUER Carola
DNS 105 * KIRCHMAYR Laurenz
DNS 106 * HUNDSBICHLER Jakob
DNS 114 * GSCHAIDER Felix
DNS 118 CHYTIL Daniel
DNS 120 * SMIDA Martin
DNS 121 STRUPEK Matyas
DNS 127 APPELTAUER Samuel
DNS 129 DALLINGER Christian
DNS 132 TRETTENHAHN Lorenz
DNS 133 SERUGA Thomas
DNS 147 STROBL Stephanie

Rennleiter: Brettschneider Jiirgen/LRV NO

Zeit: 1:04:23Std

Kat
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
W Jun
W Jun
M U-17

UCI-Code
AUT19970218
AUT19971004
AUT19970822
AUT19970327
AUT19980216
AUT19970225
AUT19971029
AUT19970216
AUT19980525
AUT19971224
AUT19980522
AUT19981008
AUT19981224
AUT19971111
AUT19981006
AUT19980208
AUT19980320
AUT19980817
AUT19980304
AUT19970815
AUT19961029
AUT19961029
AUT19980711

M U-17 AUT19970915

W Jun

M U-17
M U-17
M U-17

AUT19960303

AUT19980822
AUT19980211
AUT19980403

M U-17 CZE19971201
M U-17 CZE19980604
M U-17 CZE19971015

M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
M U-17
W Jun

AUT19971210
AUT19970913
AUT19970817
AUT19970820
AUT19950219

BL
Tirol
NO
00
Stmk
Stmk
Shg
Stmk
00
Tirol
NO
NO
NO
Wien
NO
Stmk
NO
Bgld
NO
Bgld
NO
Tirol
Tirol
Wien
Stmk
Wien

Stmk
NO
Stmk
NO

Schnitt:

Verein

UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
ARBO Weichberger Raika
RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Team Epoint ARBO Volksb.
RC ARBO Hallein

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

36,33km/h
Zeit
1:04:23

ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED "

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
ARBO Weichberger Raika
UNION RRT Pielachtal
Radclub Newbike St.Egyden
RLM Wien

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
Team Epoint ARBO Volksb.
NO RadUnion

RSC ARBO Sidburgenland
ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
RC Grafenbach NO Sud
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
RLM Wien

Team Epoint ARBO Volksb.
RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
RLM Wien

SKC TUFO Prostejov/CZE
SKC TUFO Prostejov/CZE
SKC TUFO Prostejov/CZE
NO RadUnion

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
UNION RC Bikerei at.
JUFA Junior C. Team Graz
NO RadUnion

1:04:27

1:04:30

1:04:32

1:06:00
1:08:00
-1 Rde
-1 Rde
-1 Rde
-1 Rde
-1 Rde



Biedermeiertalrundfahrt 2013

21.07.2013
Kategorie M U15
26km/10Rdn Zeit: 42:30min Schnitt: 36,7km/h
PL. Nr Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein Zeit
1 4 KIERNER Florian M U-15 AUT19990517 OO RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 42:30
2 GAMPER Mario M U-15 AUT19990803 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol "
3 GAMPER Florian M U-15 AUT19990803 Tirol UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol 45,07
4 HASLINGER Tobias M U-15 AUT19990726 NO ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Y "
5 13 *BLEYER Paul M U-15 AUT20000524 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 46,14
6 5 SPRINGER Fabian M U-15 AUT19990121 OO RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein -1Rde
7 16 * STEININGER Fabian M U-15 AUT20000912 OO RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein -1Rde
8 15 * GOTZINGER Valentin M U-15 AUT20001212 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz -1Rde
9 * BERGER Jakob M U-15 AUT20000527 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz -1Rde
10 NEUNTEUFL Florian M U-15 AUT19990518 Wien RLM Wien -1Rde
11 11 VIEHBERGER Lukas M U-15 AUT20000414 NO NO RadUnion -1Rde
12 14 LUSCHIN Marco M U-15 AUT19990807 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld -1Rde
13 3 *HACKER Clemens M U-15 AUT20000601 Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol -1Rde
14 12 BESENDORFER Robert M U-15 AUT19990411 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld -1Rde
15 6 * SPRINGER Julian M U-15 AUT20000726 OO RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein -2Rdn
DNS 10 * VACEK Karel M U-15 AUT20000909 NO NO RadUnion
Kategorie W U17
PL. Nr Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein
1 66 HUTER Anna W U 17 AUT19981213 Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 42:38
2 67 BADEGRUBER Anna W U 17 AUT19970114 OO RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein 43:03
3 65 HEIGL Svenya W U 17 AUT19990927 NO ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Y 45'09
DNS 68 CETKOVSKA Ema W U 17 CZE19990208 -- SKC TUFO Prostejov/CZE
DNS 69 MRACKOBA Kristyna W U 17 CZE19971001 -- SKC TUFO Prostejov/CZE
DNS 70 WILDING Julia W U-17 AUT19990224 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Rennleiter: TEIGL Klaus/LRV NO



Biedermeiertalrundfahrt 2013

21.07.2013
Kategorie M U13
10,6km/4Rdn Zeit: 19:33min Schnitt: 32,53km/h
PI. ~ Nr Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein Zeit
1 7 LUSCHIN Christoph M U-13 AUT20010302 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 19:33
2 2 FLEISCHMANN Matteo M U-13 AUT20020301 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz 19:49

3 3 HOFBAUER Philipp M U-13 AUT20020820 NO RC Grafenbach NO Sud "

4 9 STEINWIDDER Marc M U-13 AUT20010417 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld "
5 5 DOBNIK Elias M U-13 AUT20030326 NO ARBO Weichberger Raika 22:36
6 8 NILICA Johannes M U-13 AUT20020625 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld "
7 1 OHLINGER Stefan M U-13 AUT20020330 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz 23:37
DNS 4 KIERNER Stefan M U-13 AUT20010211 OO RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein
DNS 6 VACEK Mathias M U-13 AUT20020612 NO NO RadUnion
DNS 10 GUT Manuel B-TL AUT20030603 Wien RLM Wien

Kategorie W Ul14
PI. ~ Nr Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein
1 59 HUTER Petra W U-14 AUT20011122 Tirol OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 20:57
2 58 SCHINNINGER Hannah W U-14 AUT20000928 NO ASKO ARBO SHS Waidhofen/Y 21:37

DNS 60 HAMMERL Laura W U-14 AUT20021212 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Rennleiter: Brettschneider Jurgen/LRV NO



